TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:18h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
750W PLASTIC SUBMERSIBLE DIRTY
WATER PUMP
VIBAS750
The 750W Plastic Dirty Water Pump is designed for fast and
efficient drainage in demanding applications such as sewage,
sludge, and wastewater. Capable of handling particles up to 35mm
in diameter, this pump is perfectly suited for dirty and residual
water. Its high flow rate of 12,500 L/h and maximum lift of 8m
provide excellent performance in various environments. It features
an adjustable float switch for easy water level control, and with a
maximum immersion depth of 5m and a 10m cable, it ensures
greater convenience in hard-to-reach areas, offering a complete
and efficient solution.
Key features
> 750W Power and Durable Plastic Body
> Suitable for Draining Wastewater, Sewage, and Sludge
> Handles Particles Up to 35mm in Diameter
> Maximum Lift of 8m with Flow Rate of up to 12,500 L/h
> Equipped with Adjustable Float Switch
> 10m Power Cable for Greater Flexibility
Specifications
Dimensions 150 x 170 x 310 mm
Hose connector thread 1", G1", 36 mm
Max. liquid temperature 35º C
Max. manometric height 8 m
Max. particle size 35 mm
Maximum flow rate 12500 L/h
Maximum immersion depth 5 m
Outlet - hose 25 | 32 mm
Outlet - threaded 1” | 1/2”
Packaging dimensions 220 x 160 x 340 mm
Power cord 10 m
Product weight 3,7 Kg
Rated power 750 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Watertightness IPX8
Weight with packaging 4 Kg
Variants
Reference Dimensions
Hose
Connector
Thread
Max. Liquid
Temperature
Max.
Manometric
Height
Max.
Particle
Size
Maximum
Flow
Rate
Maximum
Immersion
Depth
Outlet
-
Hose
Outlet -
Threaded
Packaging
Dimensions
Power
Cord
Product
Weight
Rated
Power
Supply
Voltage Watertightness
Weight
With
Packaging
vibas750 150 x 170 x
310 mm
1", g1", 36
mm 35º c 8 m 35 mm 12500 l/h 5 m - - 220 x 160 x
340 mm 10 m 3,7 kg 750 w 230 v
50 hz ipx8 4 kg
VIBAS750 - - - - - - - 25 | 32
mm 1” | 1/2” - - - - - - -